
RED TEAM

Course Station Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red 3 Teal Construction Jody Johnson 46

Red 3 Teal Construction Michael Miller 46

Red 3 Teal Construction Pat Garrett 26

Red 3 Teal Construction Robert Epley 44

Red 3 Teal Construction Jeff Sizemore 47

209

Red 2 CDS Muery Services Curt Raabe 35

Red 2 CDS Muery Services Inez Mai 27

Red 2 CDS Muery Services Jared Cain 47

Red 2 CDS Muery Services Kevin Ethridge 44

Red 2 CDS Muery Services Ghost 49

202

Red 1 Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Andrew Chaudoir 35

Red 1 Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Bryan Boehme 40

Red 1 Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Hubert McBride 43

Red 1 Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Melissa Jourdan 17

Red 1 Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Travis Cody 31

166

Red 1B LPA, Inc. Mark Oppelt 32

Red 1B LPA, Inc. Brittany Haberstroh-Baker 35

Red 1B LPA, Inc. Roland Toscano 29

Red 1B LPA, Inc. Ron Clary 25

Red 1B LPA, Inc. Brian Gottardy 41

162

Red 5B Team Carleton Ed Carleton 24

Red 5B Team Carleton Myles Caudill 18

Red 5B Team Carleton Rob Bordelon 35

Red 5B Team Carleton Graham Bicknell 21

Red 5B Team Carleton Vincent Sullivan 30

128

Red 5 Professional Flooring Supply Jocelyn Ulmanzor 21

Red 5 Professional Flooring Supply DJ Lee 23

Red 5 Professional Flooring Supply Jorge Villarreal 19

Red 5 Professional Flooring Supply Mark Jones 34

Red 5 Professional Flooring Supply Tess Shelton 24

121

Red 3B Consuro Justin Clemens 15

Red 3B Consuro Robert Medina 29

Red 3B Consuro Chris Martinez 17

Red 3B Consuro Ali Hamm 22

Red 3B Consuro Derek Klepac 29

112

Red 4 Garza Bomberger & Associates Jorge Flores 28

Red 4 Garza Bomberger & Associates Sima Jolghazi 23

Red 4 Garza Bomberger & Associates Paul Rodriguez 28

Red 4 Garza Bomberger & Associates Ramiro Rabadan 25

Red 4 Garza Bomberger & Associates Gerry Tompkins 2

106



RED Individual

Course Station Company Name

La
d

y

First Name Last Name Score

Red 2 CDS Muery Services Ghost 49

Red 2 CDS Muery Services Jared Cain 47 CH

Red 3 Teal Construction Jeff Sizemore 47

Red 3 Teal Construction Jody Johnson 46

Red 3 Teal Construction Michael Miller 46

Red 2 CDS Muery Services Kevin Ethridge 44

Red 3 Teal Construction Robert Epley 44

Red 1 Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Hubert McBride 43

Red 1B LPA, Inc. Brian Gottardy 41

Red 1 Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Bryan Boehme 40

Red 1 Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Andrew Chaudoir 35

Red 1B LPA, Inc. L Brittany Haberstroh-Baker 35 Lady CH

Red 2 CDS Muery Services Curt Raabe 35

Red 5B Team Carleton Rob Bordelon 35

Red 5 Professional Flooring Supply Mark Jones 34

Red 1B LPA, Inc. Mark Oppelt 32

Red 1 Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Travis Cody 31

Red 5B Team Carleton Vincent Sullivan 30

Red 1B LPA, Inc. Roland Toscano 29

Red 3B Consuro Robert Medina 29

Red 3B Consuro Derek Klepac 29

Red 4 Garza Bomberger & Associates Jorge Flores 28

Red 4 Garza Bomberger & Associates Paul Rodriguez 28

Red 2 CDS Muery Services L Inez Mai 27

Red 3 Teal Construction Pat Garrett 26

Red 1B LPA, Inc. Ron Clary 25

Red 4 Garza Bomberger & Associates Ramiro Rabadan 25

Red 5 Professional Flooring Supply L Tess Shelton 24

Red 5B Team Carleton Ed Carleton 24

Red 4 Garza Bomberger & Associates L Sima Jolghazi 23

Red 5 Professional Flooring Supply DJ Lee 23

Red 3B Consuro Ali Hamm 22

Red 5 Professional Flooring Supply L Jocelyn Ulmanzor 21

Red 5B Team Carleton Graham Bicknell 21

Red 5 Professional Flooring Supply Jorge Villarreal 19

Red 5B Team Carleton Myles Caudill 18

Red 1 Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. L Melissa Jourdan 17

Red 3B Consuro Chris Martinez 17

Red 3B Consuro Justin Clemens 15

Red 4 Garza Bomberger & Associates Gerry Tompkins 2



BLUE TEAM

Course Station Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Blue 3B CAPCO Steel Nicholas Bergmann 44

Blue 3B CAPCO Steel Jack Salyer 27

Blue 3B CAPCO Steel Gary Klar 38

Blue 3B CAPCO Steel Chris Cherniss 42

Blue 3B CAPCO Steel Kevin Cherniss 36

187

Blue 4 Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Derek Kidd 43

Blue 4 Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Leland Rocchio 32

Blue 4 Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Mark Navarro 37

Blue 4 Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Matt Hoffer 29

Blue 4 Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Teal Hanzel 37

178

Blue 3 Guido Construction Company Lonnie Knight 43

Blue 3 Guido Construction Company George Torres 26

Blue 3 Guido Construction Company Jeffrey Watson 36

Blue 3 Guido Construction Company Mo Verdecanna 20

Blue 3 Guido Construction Company Randy Flores 27

152

Blue 1 Spectrum Lighting - Dennis Dennis Golsch 32

Blue 1 Spectrum Lighting - Dennis Jessica Lee 18

Blue 1 Spectrum Lighting - Dennis Carolyn Roman 38

Blue 1 Spectrum Lighting - Dennis Monty Howard 20

Blue 1 Spectrum Lighting - Dennis Luis Montoto 32

140

Blue 5 Workspace Solution, Inc. Gary Haack 29

Blue 5 Workspace Solution, Inc. Bill Schiller 24

Blue 5 Workspace Solution, Inc. John Kush 29

Blue 5 Workspace Solution, Inc. Mike Schiller 12

Blue 5 Workspace Solution, Inc. Ricky Hebert 35

129

Blue 2 Alamo Architects Beverly Baldwin 19

Blue 2 Alamo Architects David Flores 29

Blue 2 Alamo Architects George Barrera 22

Blue 2 Alamo Architects Glenn McGuyre 33

Blue 2 Alamo Architects Amanda Van Fossen 17

120

Blue 1B Spectrum Lighting - Brad Jaime Galindo 42

Blue 1B Spectrum Lighting - Brad Felix De Los Santos 25

Blue 1B Spectrum Lighting - Brad Jason Fuege 28

Blue 1B Spectrum Lighting - Brad Jacinto Fuentes 17

112



Blue Individual

Course Station Company Name

La
d

y

First Name Last Name Score

Blue 3B CAPCO Steel Nicholas Bergmann 44 CH

Blue 3 Guido Construction Company Lonnie Knight 43

Blue 4 Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Derek Kidd 43

Blue 1B Spectrum Lighting - Brad Jaime Galindo 42

Blue 3B CAPCO Steel Chris Cherniss 42

Blue 1 Spectrum Lighting - Dennis L Carolyn Roman 38 Lady CH

Blue 3B CAPCO Steel Gary Klar 38

Blue 4 Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Mark Navarro 37

Blue 4 Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Teal Hanzel 37

Blue 3 Guido Construction Company Jeffrey Watson 36

Blue 3B CAPCO Steel Kevin Cherniss 36

Blue 5 Workspace Solution, Inc. Ricky Hebert 35

Blue 2 Alamo Architects Glenn McGuyre 33

Blue 1 Spectrum Lighting - Dennis Dennis Golsch 32

Blue 1 Spectrum Lighting - Dennis Luis Montoto 32

Blue 4 Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Leland Rocchio 32

Blue 2 Alamo Architects David Flores 29

Blue 4 Lehmann Engineering, Inc. Matt Hoffer 29

Blue 5 Workspace Solution, Inc. Gary Haack 29

Blue 5 Workspace Solution, Inc. John Kush 29

Blue 1B Spectrum Lighting - Brad Jason Fuege 28

Blue 3 Guido Construction Company Randy Flores 27

Blue 3B CAPCO Steel Jack Salyer 27

Blue 3 Guido Construction Company George Torres 26

Blue 1B Spectrum Lighting - Brad Felix De Los Santos 25

Blue 5 Workspace Solution, Inc. Bill Schiller 24

Blue 2 Alamo Architects George Barrera 22

Blue 1 Spectrum Lighting - Dennis Monty Howard 20

Blue 3 Guido Construction Company Mo Verdecanna 20

Blue 2 Alamo Architects L Beverly Baldwin 19

Blue 1 Spectrum Lighting - Dennis L Jessica Lee 18

Blue 1B Spectrum Lighting - Brad Jacinto Fuentes 17

Blue 2 Alamo Architects L Amanda Van Fossen 17

Blue 5 Workspace Solution, Inc. Mike Schiller 12



YELLOW TEAM

Course Station Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Yellow 1B M&S Engineering - Rico Rico Laijas 34

Yellow 1B M&S Engineering - Rico Michelle Garcia 33

Yellow 1B M&S Engineering - Rico Shakotah Knowlton 50

Yellow 1B M&S Engineering - Rico Daniel 45

Yellow 1B M&S Engineering - Rico Ghost 39

201

Yellow 3B Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Bailey Welch 48

Yellow 3B Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Jerry Nelson 31

Yellow 3B Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Jordan Esparza 37

Yellow 3B Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Steve Kosub 31

Yellow 3B Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Tom Smith 39

186

Yellow 1 M&S Engineering - Trey Trey 27

Yellow 1 M&S Engineering - Trey Brian Meuth 41

Yellow 1 M&S Engineering - Trey Heath Wenrich 36

Yellow 1 M&S Engineering - Trey Brady Dietert 40

Yellow 1 M&S Engineering - Trey Chris Moore 41

185

Yellow 5 Datum Engineers, Inc. Cosmo Guido 36

Yellow 5 Datum Engineers, Inc. Craig Rios 31

Yellow 5 Datum Engineers, Inc. Jack Gibbs 37

Yellow 5 Datum Engineers, Inc. Larry Rickels 39

Yellow 5 Datum Engineers, Inc. TIm Stocks 39

182

Yellow 3 Gordon Bohmfalk Gordon Bohmalk 36

Yellow 3 Gordon Bohmfalk Rob Patrick 32

Yellow 3 Gordon Bohmfalk Jim Baker 29

Yellow 3 Gordon Bohmfalk Les Bleamaster 32

Yellow 3 Gordon Bohmfalk Will Chapin 39

168

Yellow 4 Allegion PLC RB Sontag 28

Yellow 4 Allegion PLC Jose Sarmiento 39

Yellow 4 Allegion PLC Rick Annunzio 26

Yellow 4 Allegion PLC Benito Polendo 41

Yellow 4 Allegion PLC Scotty Bailey 33

167

Yellow 2 Intelligent Engineering Services Agustin Tellez, Jr. 33

Yellow 2 Intelligent Engineering Services James Polonis 43

Yellow 2 Intelligent Engineering Services Ghost 20

Yellow 2 Intelligent Engineering Services Kimberley Wolf 15

Yellow 2 Intelligent Engineering Services Trey Zuehl 39

150

Yellow 5B RVK Architects Claudia Chavez 5

Yellow 5B RVK Architects Don Weiss 32

Yellow 5B RVK Architects Evan Brooks 32

Yellow 5B RVK Architects Jesse Zuniga 6

Yellow 5B RVK Architects Kyle 21

96



Yellow Individual

Course Station Company Name

La
d

y

First Name Last Name Score

Yellow 1B M&S Engineering - Rico Shakotah Knowlton 50 CH

Yellow 3B Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Bailey Welch 48

Yellow 1B M&S Engineering - Rico Daniel 45

Yellow 2 Intelligent Engineering Services James Polonis 43

Yellow 1 M&S Engineering - Trey Brian Meuth 41

Yellow 1 M&S Engineering - Trey Chris Moore 41

Yellow 4 Allegion PLC Benito Polendo 41

Yellow 1 M&S Engineering - Trey Brady Dietert 40

Yellow 1B M&S Engineering - Rico Ghost 39

Yellow 2 Intelligent Engineering Services Trey Zuehl 39

Yellow 3 Gordon Bohmfalk Will Chapin 39

Yellow 3B Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Tom Smith 39

Yellow 4 Allegion PLC Jose Sarmiento 39

Yellow 5 Datum Engineers, Inc. Larry Rickels 39

Yellow 5 Datum Engineers, Inc. TIm Stocks 39

Yellow 3B Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Jordan Esparza 37

Yellow 5 Datum Engineers, Inc. Jack Gibbs 37

Yellow 1 M&S Engineering - Trey Heath Wenrich 36

Yellow 3 Gordon Bohmfalk Gordon Bohmalk 36

Yellow 5 Datum Engineers, Inc. Cosmo Guido 36

Yellow 1B M&S Engineering - Rico Rico Laijas 34

Yellow 1B M&S Engineering - Rico L Michelle Garcia 33 Lady CH

Yellow 2 Intelligent Engineering Services Agustin Tellez, Jr. 33

Yellow 4 Allegion PLC Scotty Bailey 33

Yellow 3 Gordon Bohmfalk Rob Patrick 32

Yellow 3 Gordon Bohmfalk Les Bleamaster 32

Yellow 5B RVK Architects Don Weiss 32

Yellow 5B RVK Architects Evan Brooks 32

Yellow 3B Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Jerry Nelson 31

Yellow 3B Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Steve Kosub 31

Yellow 5 Datum Engineers, Inc. Craig Rios 31

Yellow 3 Gordon Bohmfalk Jim Baker 29

Yellow 4 Allegion PLC RB Sontag 28

Yellow 1 M&S Engineering - Trey Trey 27

Yellow 4 Allegion PLC Rick Annunzio 26

Yellow 5B RVK Architects Kyle 21

Yellow 2 Intelligent Engineering Services Ghost 20

Yellow 2 Intelligent Engineering Services L Kimberley Wolf 15

Yellow 5B RVK Architects Jesse Zuniga 6

Yellow 5B RVK Architects L Claudia Chavez 5



BLACK TEAM

Course Station Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Black 3B Jacobs Brody Knudtson 32

Black 3B Jacobs Edward Ortiz 46

Black 3B Jacobs Randy Ortiz 46

Black 3B Jacobs Kyle Herriman 36

Black 3B Jacobs Zach Merrill 45

205

Black 2 Boral Concrete David Gonzales 37

Black 2 Boral Concrete Brent Coffey 35

Black 2 Boral Concrete Roger Schmelter 36

Black 2 Boral Concrete Ghost 42

Black 2 Boral Concrete Michael Hunt 39

189

Black 3 IMEG Corp Brandon Garbrecht 29

Black 3 IMEG Corp Cody Haby 40

Black 3 IMEG Corp Cory Haby 32

Black 3 IMEG Corp Rick Barrera 36

Black 3 IMEG Corp Ryan Haby 32

169

Black 4 Vaughn Construction Kirt Bailey 39

Black 4 Vaughn Construction Reuben Torres 31

Black 4 Vaughn Construction Cayce Carle 25

Black 4 Vaughn Construction Travis Riley 35

Black 4 Vaughn Construction Jarod Stojanik 26

156

Black 5 Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 39

Black 5 Pape-Dawson Engineers Jon Adame 42

Black 5 Pape-Dawson Engineers Jean Pritchett 9

Black 5 Pape-Dawson Engineers Andrew Loweny 31

121



BLACK INDIVIDUAL

Course Station Company Name

La
d

y

First Name Last Name Score

Black 1 F.A. Nunnelly Company Austin Luchak 48 CH

Black 3B Jacobs Edward Ortiz 46

Black 3B Jacobs Randy Ortiz 46

Black 3B Jacobs Zach Merrill 45

Black 2 Boral Concrete Ghost 42

Black 5 Pape-Dawson Engineers Jon Adame 42

Black 1B F.A. Nunnelly Company Cameron Culp 40

Black 3 IMEG Corp Cody Haby 40

Black 2 Boral Concrete Michael Hunt 39

Black 4 Vaughn Construction Kirt Bailey 39

Black 5 Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 39

Black 2 Boral Concrete David Gonzales 37

Black 2 Boral Concrete Roger Schmelter 36

Black 3 IMEG Corp Rick Barrera 36

Black 3B Jacobs Kyle Herriman 36

Black 2 Boral Concrete Brent Coffey 35

Black 4 Vaughn Construction Travis Riley 35

Black 3 IMEG Corp Cory Haby 32

Black 3 IMEG Corp Ryan Haby 32

Black 3B Jacobs Brody Knudtson 32

Black 4 Vaughn Construction Reuben Torres 31

Black 5 Pape-Dawson Engineers Andrew Loweny 31

Black 3 IMEG Corp Brandon Garbrecht 29

Black 4 Vaughn Construction Jarod Stojanik 26

Black 4 Vaughn Construction L Cayce Carle 25 Lady CH

Black 5 Pape-Dawson Engineers L Jean Pritchett 9



GREEN TEAM

Course Station Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Brandon Moore 43

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Cody Broekhove 45

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Kai Busbee-Smith 39

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Russell Prevost 41

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Odette Castillo 37

205

Green 3 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Andrew Staskavage 38

Green 3 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. George Vaughn 37

Green 3 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Hayden Phillips 44

Green 3 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Randy Reiley 31

Green 3 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Reb Brem 45

195

Green 2 Sabinal Group Chad Toepperwein 45

Green 2 Sabinal Group Danny Benavidez  33

Green 2 Sabinal Group David Salinas  41

Green 2 Sabinal Group Kash Hanson  37

Green 2 Sabinal Group John Raney 34

190

Green 5 Guido Materials Chris Guido 39

Green 5 Guido Materials Bradfield Henderson 44

Green 5 Guido Materials Eric 31

Green 5 Guido Materials Javier Alonso 29

Green 5 Guido Materials Garrett 42

185

Green 3B Ford Powell & Carson Adam Reed 38

Green 3B Ford Powell & Carson Andy Castillo 43

Green 3B Ford Powell & Carson Jeremy Kreusel 30

Green 3B Ford Powell & Carson Mark Henderson 22

Green 3B Ford Powell & Carson Oscar Reyes 28

161

Green 4 ERT Drew Benson 26

Green 4 ERT Dylan Amons 33

Green 4 ERT Kenneth Dowling 44

Green 4 ERT Mark Montez 33

Green 4 ERT Molly Shirley 22

158

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Jacob 34

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Chad 35

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Dave Barrington 27

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Richard Mendez 18

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Wayne Burson 28

142



GREEN Individual

Course Station Company Name

La
d

y

First Name Last Name Score

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Cody Broekhove 45 CH

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Kai Busbee-Smith 39

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Russell Prevost 41

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection L Odette Castillo 37 Lady CH

Green 1 Allied Fire Protection Brandon Moore 43

Green 1B Allied Fire Protection Jacob 34

Green 1B Allied Fire Protection Chad 35

Green 1B Allied Fire Protection Dave Barrington 27

Green 1B Allied Fire Protection Richard Mendez 18

Green 1B Allied Fire Protection Wayne Burson 28

Green 4 ERT Kenneth Dowling 44

Green 4 ERT Dylan Amons 33

Green 4 ERT Mark Montez 33

Green 4 ERT Drew Benson 26

Green 4 ERT L Molly Shirley 22

Green 3B Ford Powell & Carson Andy Castillo 43

Green 3B Ford Powell & Carson Adam Reed 38

Green 3B Ford Powell & Carson Jeremy Kreusel 30

Green 3B Ford Powell & Carson Oscar Reyes 28

Green 3B Ford Powell & Carson Mark Henderson 22

Green 5 Guido Materials Bradfield Henderson 44

Green 5 Guido Materials Garrett 42

Green 5 Guido Materials Chris Guido 39

Green 5 Guido Materials Eric 31

Green 5 Guido Materials Javier Alonso 29

Green 3 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Reb Brem 45

Green 3 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Hayden Phillips 44

Green 3 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Andrew Staskavage 38

Green 3 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. George Vaughn 37

Green 3 Keller-Martin Construction, Inc. Randy Reiley 31

Green 2 Sabinal Group Chad Toepperwein 45

Green 2 Sabinal Group David Salinas  41

Green 2 Sabinal Group Kash Hanson  37

Green 2 Sabinal Group John Raney 34

Green 2 Sabinal Group Danny Benavidez  33



Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

CAPCO Steel Nicholas Bergmann 44

CAPCO Steel Jack Salyer 27

CAPCO Steel Gary Klar 38

CAPCO Steel Chris Cherniss 42

CAPCO Steel Kevin Cherniss 36

187

CAPCO Steel Nicholas Bergmann 44 Male CH

Spectrum Lighting - Dennis Carolyn Roman 38 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Teal Construction Jody Johnson 46

Teal Construction Michael Miller 46

Teal Construction Pat Garrett 26

Teal Construction Robert Epley 44

Teal Construction Jeff Sizemore 47

209

CDS Muery Services Jared Cain 47 Male CH

LPA, Inc. Brittany Haberstroh-Baker 35 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Bailey Welch 48

Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Jerry Nelson 31

Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Jordan Esparza 37

Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Steve Kosub 31

Terracon Consulting Engineers, Inc. Tom Smith 39

186

M&S Engineering - Rico Shakotah Knowlton 50 Male CH

M&S Engineering - Rico Michelle Garcia 33 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Jacobs Brody Knudtson 32

Jacobs Edward Ortiz 46

Jacobs Randy Ortiz 46

Jacobs Kyle Herriman 36

Jacobs Zach Merrill 45

205

F.A. Nunnelly Company Austin Luchak 48 Male CH

Vaughn Construction Cayce Carle 25 Lady CH

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Allied Fire Protection Brandon Moore 43

Allied Fire Protection Cody Broekhove 45

Allied Fire Protection Kai Busbee-Smith 39

Allied Fire Protection Russell Prevost 41

Allied Fire Protection Odette Castillo 37

205

Allied Fire Protection Cody Broekhove 45 Male CH

Allied Fire Protection Odette Castillo 37 Lady CH
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